
School Calendar 2025/26- Provisional 

*Dates for staff training days may be added to this in consultation with the Dept. Ed.* 

August 2025 

Thurs 21st Aug School reopens for 5th year students 1:38pm – 3.34pm (Return Tuesday 26th August full day) 

School reopens for 6th year students 1:38pm – 3.34pm (Return Tuesday 26th August full day) 

Fri 22nd Aug 1st year students begin induction 8:45- 12.30pm 

Parents of first year parents are invited for coffee in the canteen at 12pm 

School reopens for 2nd Year students 8.45- 11am (Return Tuesday 26th August full day) 

School reopens for 3rd year students 8.45- 11am (Return Tuesday 26th August full day) 

Mon 25th Aug School reopens for Transition Year Students 8.45- 12pm 

1st Year student induction continues 8.45-12pm 

Tues 26th Aug School opens for All Years Full Day (8.45am- 3.34pm) 

 

Sept 2025 

Thurs 25th Sept Open Night (18.30- 20.30) 

Mon 29th Sept School Closed 

 

Oct 2025 

Thurs 2nd Oct Whole School Mass  

Tues 21st Oct 6th year Parent/ Teacher meeting (4pm-6.30pm) 

Fri 24th Oct  School closes for Mid- term break 1.04pm 

November 2025 

Mon 3rd Nov School reopens at 8.45am 

Mon 10th Nov School Closed to Students for Staff Training (Child Protection) 

Tues 18th Nov 3rd year Parent teacher meeting (4pm- 6.30pm) 

December 2025 

Mon 1st Dec  School closed 

Thurs 4th Dec 5th year Parent teacher meeting (4pm-6.30pm) 

Fri 19th Dec School closes for the Christmas Holidays 

January 2025 

Mon 5th Jan School reopens at 8.45am 



Mon 12th Jan School closed for staff training- Oide Subject Cluster Day 

Thurs 22nd Jan 2nd year Parent teacher meeting (4pm-6.30pm) 

February 2025 

Mon 2nd Feb Bank Holiday- School closed for St. Brigid’s Day 

Wed 4th Feb School closed for staff training- Oide Senior Cycle Redevelopment 

Fri 13th Feb School closes for Mid-term break at 1.04pm 

Mon 23rd Feb School reopens at 8.45am 

Wed 25th  Feb 1st year Parent teacher meeting (4pm-6.30pm) 

 

March 2025 

Tues 17th Mar Bank Holiday- School closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

Fri 27th Mar School closes for the Easter holidays at 1.04pm 

6th Year Oral Exams will be held for Leaving Cert over the Easter Holidays 

 

April 2025 

Mon 13th Apr School reopens at 8.45am 

 

May 2025 

Mon 4th May School closed- Bank Holiday 

Tues 5th May School closed 

Fri 29th May School closes for the Summer Holidays 


